Luftpistole

von Gunten
Willener
Marending
Saurer
Willener
Balmer

Luftgewehr

Spahr
Kampf
Willener
Ruegsegger
Kampf
Grossglauser
Kampf
Kampf

Wyss

von Gunten
Grossglauser

LG+LP SCHUTZEN
S

Rangliste Chlausenschiessen 2020

Adolf
Marcel
Hans
Bruno
Hans Ruedi
Alfred

Olivia
Salome
Hans Ruedi
Roland
Andrina
Ivan
Ayko
Rahel
Adrian
Henry
Aron

shb = bewegliche Auflage

mit Auflage darf U15 schiessen und ab 55 Jahren fiir die "Alteren"

Passen

97
90
91
85
80
75

100
93
95
94
90
94
94
85
89
78
66

shf=feste Auflage

Passen

91
86
83
87
87
85

100
98
91
91
93
89
88
92
87
77
52

Total

188
176
174
172
167
160

200
191
186
185
183
183
182
177
176
155
118

shf

shb

shf
shf



